111
Page
Number Set
9’s Set Box
"Number Size"
 Dia.   Length
1 mm Set. 6 x 6 65 Order: 14859 Order: 14889 Order: 14867
1.5 mm Set. 6 x 6 65 Order: 14860 Order: 14890 Order: 14868

35
Order Current Voltage Effect Area Weight
EHDB210 1.2 A 220 V 100 mm 1 Kg.
12
2
m
m
72
 m
m
NEW
Order
Code
Dimensions
 B x L x H  (mm)
ELM100 60 x 84 x 71 15mm 100
x3.5
2.5
ELM300 90 x 155 x 93 25mm 300 8.6
ELM600 115 x 224 x 120 30mm 600 21
ELM1000 165 x 245 x 169 40mm 1000 46
ELM2000 216 x 360 x 215 55mm 2000 118
ELM3000 216 x 530 x 222 60mm 3000 x3.0 181
It especially eliminates magnetization generated on
die plates and guide bushes and it protects them
against burrs and magnetic effects.
It works excellent in places which are narrow and